2017 — U19 — moski — 2. turnir

st.

O©CoO~NOOOPA,WN =

ekipa "A"

Mozi¢/Udrih
Marancina/Bazec
Zaloznik/Sarkezi
Rotar/Podobnik
Mori/Pusnik
Stebe/Madek
Rus L./Peterka
Stozir/Fuzir
Marovt/Bracko
Dulai/Calcina
Terglav/Sen
Valendi¢/Grunwald
Zizmund/Pernus
Rus J./Travnik
Ramsak/Golob
Bo3&njak/Struznik

Mozi¢/Udrih
Zaloznik/Sarkezi
Mori/Pusnik
Maklin/Drofelnik
Marovt/Bracko
Terglav/Sen
Zizmund/Pernu$
Ramsak/Golob

Baligaé/No-\;;\/l:-
Rus L./Petc-a-l:li-a“
Jovanovié/l-:\;;é-(-:-érn ko
Koéir/Boroj-e;-/m

Marancina/Bazec
Baligac/Novak
Stebe/Madek

Rus L./Peterka
Dulai/Calcina
Jovanovié¢/Rinc Crnko
Krajcar/Vori
Kosir/Boroja

Mozi¢/Udrih
Mori/Pusnik
Marovt/Bracko
Rus J./Travnik

Ramsak/Golob
Terglav/Sen
Maklin/Drofelnik
Zaloznik/Sarkezi

Zizmund/Pernu$
Terglav/Sen
Lichtenegger/Martinc
Zaloznik/Sarkezi

ekipa "B"

: Sip/Skarabot
: Baliga¢/Novak
: Ritonja Kralj/Bedrag

S

: Lichtenegger/Martinc
: Maklin/Drofelnik

: Juvan/Pikl 3
: Jovanovi¢/Rinc Crnko

: Krajcar/Vori
: KoSir/Boroja

S~
2. krog

: Sip/Skarabot

: Rotar/Podobnik

: Lichtenegger/Martinc
: Stozir/Fuzir

: Juvan/Pikl

: Valenc¢i¢/Grunwald

: Rus J./Travnik

: BoSnjak/Struznik

porazenci - 25. mesto

: Marancina/Bazec
: Ritonja Kralj/Bedrac
: Stebe/Macek

S

: Dulai/Calcina

-

: Krajcar/Vori

feme
porazenci - 17. mesto

: Ramsak/Golob

: Zizmund/Pernu$

: Terglav/Sen

: Juvan/Pikl

: Maklin/Drofelnik

: Lichtenegger/Martinc
: Zaloznik/Sarkezi

: Sip/Skarabot

3. krog

: Rotar/Podobnik

: Stozir/Fuzir

: Valenc¢i¢/Grunwald
: BoSnjak/Struznik

porazenci - 13. mesto

: Zizmund/Pernus

: Juvan/Pikl

: Lichtenegger/Martinc
: Sip/Skarabot

porazenci - 9. mesto

: Mori/Pusnik

: Mozi¢/Udrih

: BoSnjak/Struznik
: Marovt/Bracko

rezultat

bye
1 (16:21)
(21:06)
(21:06
bye

0
1:0
1:0
0:1 b.b.

0:1 (07:21)
bye
bye

0:1 (08:21)

1:0 (21:14)
bye
bye

1:0 (21:09)

1:0 (21:02)

bye

2:0 (15:07, 15:08)
1:2 (14:16, 17:15, 09:12)
2:0 (15:13, 15:13)
0:2 (04:15, 11:15)
2:0 (16:14, 15:09)
1:2 (15:12, 10:15, 06:12)
1:2 (09:15, 15:11, 10:12)
1:2 (10:15, 16:14, 06:12)

2:1 (12:15, 15:05, 13:11)
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye

0:2 (06:15, 07:15)
0:2 (10:15, 05:15)

0:2 b.b.

1:2 (07:15, 15:09, 07:12)
0:2 (05:15, 10:15)

1:2 (15:12, 09:15, 06:12)
0:2 (03:15, 08:15)

0:2 (13:15, 09:15)

0:2 (10:15, 08:15)
1:2 (14:16, 15:11, 07:12)
1:2 (13:15, 15:12, 06:12)
2:1 (15:13, 11:15, 12:10

1:2 (11:15, 15:11, 04:12)
2:0 (15:06, 17:15)
1:2 (13:15, 15:12, 06:12)
2:0 (15:11, 18:16)

1:2 (07:15, 17:15, 04:12)
0:2 (10:25, 10:25)
0:2 (08:15, 10:15)
2:1 (15:12, 12:15, 14:12)

cas

Ol
25'
16'
15'

Ol

Ol
16'

0’

Ol
17
13'

Ol

Ol
14'
10’

Ol

18'
40'
29’
15'
30'
32'
32'
30'

Ol
43'
Ol
Ol
Ov
Ov
Ol
Ol

29
20’
Ol
32'
20’
42'
17
21

23'
30'
30'
35'

32'
27
42'
28

27
20'
19
45'



53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

61

62

Rotar/Podobnik
Valenéi¢/Grunwald

Mori/Pusnik
Bosnjak/Struznik

Mori/Pusnik
Bo&njak/Struznik

Rotar/Podobnik
Rus J./Travnik

Rotar/Podobnik

Valenci¢/Grunwald

4. krog

: Stozir/Fuzir
: Rus J./Travnik

porazenci - 7. mesto

: Mozi¢/Udrih
: Zaloznik/Sarkezi

porazenci - 5. mesto

: Valenc€i¢/Grunwald
: Stozir/Fuzir

polfinale

: Valené€i¢/Grunwald
: Stozir/Fuzir

za 3. mesto

: Stozir/Fuzir

finale

: Rus J./Travnik

2:0 (15:12, 16:14)
1:2 (11:15, 15:10, 10:12)

2:0 (15:12, 15:10)
2:0 (15:08, 15:09)

1:2 (15:08, 12:15, 10.12)
1:2 (10:15, 15:11, 09:12)

0:2 (13:21, 19:21)
2:0 (21:16, 21:14)

2:1(21:23, 21:13, 15:11)

2:0 (23:21, 21:16)

22'
35'

22'
21

34'
33'

38'
30'

51'

37



